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ICIU STATUS CHECKLIST

Case Name: M Qﬁl«y@vyy\_}

- f
Inteke No: 20(_525

/CaseuNo.:a OT750

CWS Unit/Wkr: /00—-1U/Wkr: S

CPSS OKLAHOMA
INTAKE WORKER CLERICAL
HAWI/OKALAHOMA Check Check Log

NS0 1(NST2/NS04

Name Searches

Update Master File Card

S14/WS10/WS17 _ Previous Unit/Wkr: 20/ /g9

Update Face Sheet

( 14>u;ua€5)az Beneral Case Data !

IA18 Complainant Information

INVESTIGATORS

CA/U52 Log of Contacts

IA20 Complainant Narrative 01 {02 |03 {04 )50]51
Y CA/U50/51 Service Data
(IAvuso sy Adult Data | 01 |©2)]@3)] o4 | 50 | 51 202122232425 26
U220 23) child Deta | 20 | 21 |(52 D23 | 24 | 25 | 28 CA/U40 Adult Dsta 01102 03]ou]s0]s5
1A36 Victim Data 20 | 21 K22V 23 | 24 | 25 [ 28 CA/U22 Child Data 20 121 | 22 /23|24 |25 |26
< 31A4B Risk Assessment |20 {21} 22|23 2425126 CA/U3B Victim Date 20 )21 ) 2223|2425 |26
IA52 Log of Contacts CU39 Victim Dispo. 20 |21 12223 {24} 25 |26
IX10 Review Intake CA48 Risk Assess. 20 121 } 22 12312425 |26
IRI0 Print Intake (Orig + 2 copies) HA/U48 Name Change/Alias |01 ) 02|03
IR52 Print Log of Contacts HA/U12 Address Change 01 ]02¢03
Intake Disposition: [Choose one) HA/UlY4 Marriasge History 01 jo2 {03

IAD6 New Case Registration

CA60 Investigation Summary = Documents

TUSE Reopen Closed Case 6 Add Intake

IU0B Add Intake to Existing Open Case

CA62 Investigation Summary - Narrative

CA64 Investigation Summary - Case Action

IUS6 Non-CPS, Services Required

I1U58 Non-CPS, Services NOT Required

CR52 Print Log of Contacts

CR62 Print Worker's Findings

IUG0 Non-CPS, Referred

CUl4 Close Case

IUB2 Reactivate Intake

Placement /Court Cases

IUBY Delete Intake--Created In‘Error CA28 Ct LS Dates 20§21 122 )23 {2425 ] 26
C504 Family Member Summary (Print Screen) CA30 P/J4 Rv Dates 20 | 21 22123 {2425} 26
Log Intake on Monthly Intake Record {(WP5.1) CU22 Child Data 20 12V 122123 )24] 25|26
Send Checklist, Intake + 2 copies to Supervisor CA3Y4 Visitor Plan 20 121 22123 |24)25 ] 26
SUPERVISOR CA/U50 Plmt Date 20 21 122 123 }24 |25} 26

CD18 Complainant Information Display

CA52 Log of Contact [Placement)

CD20 Complainant Narrative Display

Safe Home Buidelines

CS0B Family Data Summary

Add/Update PWS-5 (Paymenta)

CS48 Case Risk Assessment

_SUPERVISOR

WA10 Assign Wkr: Date:

CS08 Family Data Summary

Police Referral Date:

C551 Service Data Summary - All Services

Original to assigned worker, copy to pclice:ﬂﬁﬂq'

copy 6 checklist to clerical/assistant.

CS36 Victim Summary

CD36 Victim Data 20 |21 22123 124 |25} 26

CLERICAL CD38 Victim Stat/Dispoj20 21 |22 |23 |24 |25 | 28
Mester File Card CD60 Investigation Summary - Documents
Log Intake CD62 Investigstion Summary - Narrative
Case Record [{Open/Pull/Request - Date: } CD64 Investigation Summary - Case Action
ASSISTANTS CA52 Log-Approval of Investigation Disposition
CU40 Update Adult Datsl o1 {02 |03 | ou |50 |51 CUE8 Date/time of Case Closure
CU22 Update Child Dats} 20 | 21 |22 |23 |24 | 25| 28 WA/UI0 Assign Case-Branch: Unit/Wkr: Date:
01 02 ]03]oy4 50151 CLERICAL [Transfer/Closurel} )
CA/USD Service Dats |- T T, 123 | 28 25 | 26 Update Master File Date: Unit/Wir

HA10 Name Change/Alias] 01 | 02 | 03 | 04

Enter Closure Date on Face Sheet

HA12 Address Change 01 02§03} 0y

Tag Case Record for Closing/Filing

HA1Y4 Marrisge History

NOTES:

Criminal History CheckLQjArBZ l03 104 ISD ]51]

Date Mailed:

Form 1458

Form 1504 Mailed:

Revised 0U4/08701 riwm cmeu.n . o
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TP - HAWI/OKLAHOMA/CPSS COMPUTER CHECK
CASE NAME: (Last name, First, M.I.) [ka/,égﬁf7ék4u M.

Alias:

Birthdate:oy/ ~/0-( 77¢ SS#: —

Residence Address:

.

Mailing Address:
'3

Phone: i Census Tract:
CPSS#: /= 250 Status: (¢ (sced Unit/Wrkr:

7?9 S
HAWI#:355Q</ Status: - 0/39/1»\ Program: ,t_g Unit/Wrkr:

Food Stamp Authorized Person:

OKLAHOMA# : Status: Unit/Wrkr: DLC:

Members on Case:
Name Birthdate SS#

Qeal, Quofrn . =~ =
] L ]

/{/m% 70(,71’0”« Qg.? -
Name Birthdate SS#

Other significant Members:

DHS/CPS 02/91 (Revised)



Guidelines and Risk Factors

CASE NAME: Chu, vaju

For CA/N Intake CASE NUMBER: ___ /O 7] g0
wo_ pATE: 0872 -9/
All Sections MUST Be Completed

FACTORS

Scoring

I. HARM

If harm is multiple, asscss most serious/severe harm.

A. Secverity of harm according to key (see reverse side):

0 = Low Severity 4 = Intermediate Severity 8 = High Severity

I. HARM Add scores for factors
A and B. Divide total score by
number of factors (1 or 2) known
and scored.

Score for factor A: é\
B. Need for Intervention: 8
Score for factor B: >
0 = No discernable effect on the child, treatment/intervention not necessary
4 = Child may require treatment/intervention. /
8 = Child requires immediate treatment/intervention; poly-harm Part I total score (A+B): (D
# of Factors scored: 2
vAdjusted score, Part 1. = g‘j
II. VULNERABILITY If multiple children involved, complete for youngest child. II. YULNERABILITY Add
: scores for factors A and B. Divide
A. Age: total by number of factors known
and scored.
0 =13 yrs./older 1.5=10thru12yrs. 3 = 5thru 9 yns.
4.5 = 2thrud4 yrs. 6 = less than 2 yrs. Score for factor A: é)
B.  Physical and Mental Abilitics: (If unknown, do not score this factor) Score for factor B: 3
0 = No physical/mental handicaps or limitations ?
3 = Some mention of a condition but no specifics Part II total score (A&B):
6 = Severely impaired; totally dependent on caretaker
] . # of Factors scored: ‘2
Adjusted score, Part 1. -5
1. RISK OF REQCCURRENCE Score every factor. III. RISK OF
REOCCURRENCE Add scores
A. Prcvious harm to children in the family: for factors A thru B. Divide total
by 5 (number of factors).
0 = No known previous harm
1 = Some mention by family/reporter of history of harm; not previously reported
2 = Previous documented history (M.D.'s records, service provider’s records, ctc); UNKNOWN Score for factor A: i
3 = Previous reported CPS harm, but not confirmed :
4 = Previous confirmed reports
B. Perpetrator Access

0 = Perpetrator not likely to reharm child (For PA/SA - perpetrator out of home; no access to
child; child removed); NEGLECT - parent present to provide necded care)

2 = Perpetrator has opportunity to reharm (PA/SA - limited access; NEGLECT - parent preseat to
provide nceded care

4 = Perpetrator likely to rcharm (PA/SA - perpetrator has complete access; NEGLECT - parent
denics problems

_.I,L;_

Score for factor B:

Section III continued on other side of form
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Department of Social Services & Housing - ' Public Welfare Division

NOTICE ur TERMINATION OR REDUCTION Or SERVICE

To:

- S 4?“(77/

—I Date

cAeol £\ L( ew
28"26;&) l(ﬂhf\u\a St o Q)L}
[Pegedlea N{ 96753 |

1. Beginning é:mh / 5 O / 7 / (date of action) the Department will:
&7 Discontinue services at ‘:CN’\ \\u S\monr\\\_ S YU P/f;\sq’l'\\(’vl W Qm l( SV/PPN{ !@q 14
TOVI er

b. D Reduce your service payment for

from $ to $

c. D Stoppayingthe $_________ a month it has been paying for

d. D Discontinue casework counseling.

2. The Department is reducing or stopping this service because of the following regulations and reasons:
(applicable manual sections and reasons)

A\'\"wt-\mltw‘-.}e Seryices Weve. Cik’_!f(;ﬂxf}@(t H\mus)”\
QY ¢

3. If you do not agree with the above proposed changes, you have a right to a conference with a representative
of the Department’s local office to talk about the proposed action. At the conference you may speak for
yourself or be represented by a lawyer, friend, or other person.

You also have a right to ask for a fair hearing. Your request must be written and must state that you want
a hearing and why you are dissatisfied. The local office will give you the Department’s form for a fair
hearing or you can write your request on any other paper. The office can help you complete the form.
If you believe the above action to be wrong, social services may continue if your request for a fair hearing
is received up to the day before the date of the action and will continue until the fair hearing decision has
been reached. Otherwise, action will be taken as cited above. However, you still have 90 days to ask for a
fair hearing. Your written request for a hearing must be received by this Department within 90 days of the
date of this notice.

At the fair hearing you have the right to be represented by a lawyer, friend, relative, or any other person
you wish. If you wish, the Department can give you information about a local Legal Aid Office or com-
munity agency which will provide advice or representation at no cost.

CWws I

Unit Phone No.

DSSH 1509 (2/79) Destroy superseded form in stock (PWS 10B)



FAMILY AND ADULT f7°VICES DIVISION

REQUEST FOR COPY OF VITAI. STATTSTICS RECORD

}: Certified Coupies Section FROM: State of Hawaiil
Regearch, Planning 8 Statistics Office Dept. of Human Services

State Department of
P. 0. Box 3378

Health Family & Adult Services Div.

Honolulu, llawail 96801

For official use by

the Family & Adult Services Division, Department of Human

aervices,please furnish S copy(les) of the following:

[ ] BIRTH: Full
Date
Full
Full

[ ] DEATU: Full
Date

[ ] MARRIAGE: Full
Full
Date

[ ] DIVORCE: Full
, Tull
Date

'. - REASON FOR REQUEST:

Name of Child %ch\ Wema. R
of Birch 55— — T\ Place
Name of Father V\edcw Kema SR,

Name of Mother :S'au\\[\ M. Aeol\—
Maliden Name

Name of Deceased
of Death . I'lace

Name of Groom
Name of Bride
of Marrlage ) Place

Name of Groom
Name of Bride

‘of Divorce Place

[ ] Offlcial lavestigation of possible fraud/overpayment determination

[ ] Required by Probate Court to establish decedent's estate

[ ] Atfup tlon

[ ] Termluatlon of parental rights

[X] Other (Specify)

or

10

VRS Rccovx'%

8 m | 3- 219
ture) elep (Date)

Dus PO RBox 1562 Hile ML Ci[ﬂa\\

(Unll)

IND TWO COP1ES TO STATE

{Address)

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH (addless above) WITH SELF-ADDRESSED

{VELOPE STAMPED OR MARKED “VIA STATE MESSENGER".

/. Department of Health: Fill in below if request cannot be met. Copies requested

above cannot be furnished because

SSH 1269 (9/85)

CERTIFIED COI'IES SECTION
Research, Planning & Statistics Office

By




FAMILY AND ADULT 7 T"°VICES DIVISION

RFQUEST FOR COPY OF VITAI, STATTSTICS RECORD

): Certified Coples Section FROM: State of Hawaiil
Research, Planning & Statistics Office Dept. of Human Services
State Department of lealth Family & Adult Services Div.

P. 0. Box 13378
flonolulu, Hawall 96801

For official use by the Family & Adult Services Division, Department of Human
Services,please furnish ____\ copy(ies) of the following:

[’} BIRTH: Full Name of Child %
) Date of Birth _
Full Nawe of Father

Full Name of Mother TJaulin .

Maiden Name AL h

[ ] DEATI: Full Name of Deceased
Date of Death . I'lace

[ ] MARRIAGE: Full Name of Groom
Full Name of Bride
Date of Marrlage ) Place

[ ]} DIVORCE: Full Name of Groom
Tull Name of Bride
Date of Divorce Place

[. - REASON FOR REQUEST:

[ ) Officlal fuvestligation of possible fraud/overpayment determination
[ ] Required by Probate Court to establish decedeﬁt's estate

[ ] A(fupl‘;lbn -

[} Termlnatlon of parental rights

[17‘1 Other_ (Speclify) FL-'JP\ ReCoRDS

+ — c-2-1
orker 8 orghature) (Telephone (Date)

0 Dis 0. Box 1562 WMo T2\

(Unit) (Address)

END TWO COP1ES TO STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH (address above) WITH SELF-ADDRESSED
NVELOPE STAMPED OR MARKED "VIA -STATE MESSENGER".

V. Department of Health: Fill in below if requést cannot be met. Copies requested
above cannot be furnished because

CERTIFIED COI'IES SECTION
Research, Planning & Statistics Office

By

SSIt 1269 (9/85)



FAMILY AND ADULT ““RVICES DIVISION

RFEQUEST FOR COPY OF VITAI, STATTSTICS RECORD

}: Certified Copies Section FKROM: State of Hawaii
Regearch, Planning & Statistics Offilce Dept. of Human Services
State Department of llealth Family & Adult Services Div.

‘P, 0. Box 1378
Honolulu, lawall 96801

For official use by the Family & Adult Services Division, Department of Human
Services,please furnish __\ copy(les) of the following:

I)Q B1RTH: Full Name of Clylld
Date of Birth

Full Name of Fathen 7

Full Name of Mother _Yyaylin

Malden Name . u! W N

[ ] DEATH: Full Name of Deceased
Date of Death . I'lace

[ ] MARRIAGE: Full Name of Groom
Full Name of Bride
Date of Marriage ) Place

{ ] DIVORCE: Full Name of Groom
Tull Name of Bride
Date of Divorce Place

(. - REASON FOR RFEQUEST:

[ ) Offlclal lavestlgation of possible fraud/overpayment determination
{ ] Required by Probate Court to establish decedent's estate

[ 1 Adoption -

[} Termlnation of parental rights

DA _other (2 y) F@R | ONS  Recor DS
LI 3 i B-28-9 |
ghature) (Telephone (Vate)
e Ons Po. Box isea Hile, HIL G100\

(Univ) (Address)

END TWO COP1ES TO STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH (address above) WITH SFLF-ADDRESSED
NVELOPE STAMPED OR MARKED "VIA -STATE MESSENGER".

V. Department of Health: Fill in below if requést cannot be met. Coples requested
sbove cannot be furnished because

B

CERTIFIED COPIES SECTION
Research, I'lanning & Statistics Office

By

SSIt 1269 (9/85)



STATE OF HAWAII
veEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES

T TN
FAMILY AND ADULT SERVICES DIVISION T @s IF'J)Y
SE—— ==

Foster Parents

‘0. HB(E)X034315668-92

are hereby granted a
Residence

(ertificate of g\p?rnhal

ree (3) children, two females

as an Agency-supervised Foster Boarding Home to accept one male or omne female child(ren)
two malesnumber

Department of Human Services
licensed child-placing agency

This certificate is issued, to the above persons and residence only, for the period

April 14, 1991 to April 13, 1992  wumless sooner revoked for cause. It is granted in
accordance with Section 346-17, Hawaii Revised Statutes and Chapter 17-890,

Hawaii Adminastrative Rules.

for boarding care from the

Hawaii Branch Administrator
TITLE OF AGENT




FAMILY AND ADULT S¥RVICES DIVISION

RFQUEST Fua COPY OF VITAI, STATTSTICS RECORL

0: Certified Copies Section FROM: State of Hawail
Research, Planning & Statistics Office Dept. of Human Services
~State Department of llealth Family & Adult Services Div.

P, 0. Box 1378
Honolulu, lawail 96801

e For official use by the Family & Adult Services Division, Department of Human
Services,please furnish 5 copy(les) of the fellowing:

[)q BIRTH: Full Name of Child
Date of Birth )

Full Name of Fathd N

Full Name of Mother Yaulin

Malden Name . wl! W 1

[ ) DEATH: Full Name of Deceased
Date of Death . I'lace

[ ] MARRIAGE: Full Name of Groom
Full Name of Bride
Date of Marrlage Place

{ ] DIVORCL: Full Name of Groom
Full Name of Bride
Date of Divorce Place

I.  REASON FOR REQUEST:

[ ) official lavestlgation of possible fraud/overpayment determination
[ | Required by Probate Court to establish decedeﬁt's estate

{1 Adoptlbn -

[‘] Termlnation of parental rights

N _Other (Speclfy FC’R O\'\S Recor©S

115 _ B~ -9 |
(Worker's Signature) (Telephone) (bate)
il Ons Po. Box vsea Wile, Bl G0

(Unlt) (Address)

JEND TWO COP1ES TO STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH (addvess above) WITH SELF-ADDRESSED
INVELOPE STAMPED OR MARKED "VIA -STATE MESSENGER".

V. Department of Health: Fill in below if request camnnot be met. Copies requested
above cannot bhe furnished because

CERTIFIED COI'IES SECTION
Research, llanning & Statistics Office

By

ISSH 1269 (9/85)



FAMILY AND ADULT SFRVICES DIVISION

RFQUEST FOk COPY OF VITAI. STATTSTICS RECORD

}: Certified Copies Section FROM: State of Hawail
Research, Planning & Statistics Office Dept. of Human Services
State Department of llealth Family & Adult Services Div.

P, 0. Box 3378
Honolulu, llawail 96801

For official use by the Family & Adult Services Division, Department of Human

Services,please furnish \ copy(les) of the following:
[X) BIRTH: Full Name of Child
Date of Birth "lace

Full Name of FalheR
Full Name of Mother Taul\nN ,
Malden Name v h

[ ] DEATH: Full Name of Deceased
Date of Death . I'lace

[ ] MARRIACE: Full Name of Groom
Full Name of Bride
Date of Marrlage ) Place

{ ] DIVORCE: Full Name of Groom
Tull Name of Bride
Date of Divorce Place

. - REASON FOR REQUEST:

[ ] offlclal fovestigation of possible fraud/overpayment determination
{ ] Required by Probate Court.to establish decedent's estate

[ 1 Adoptlon - ,

[ } Termlnation of parental rights

[R OLher(Sclfy)‘_EoR RQCQQO\S

1 iy <22\
1 _— R WO I “Signature) elephone (Date)
0 Dus 0. Boxk 1562 Yhe L7213\

(Unlt) (Address)

ND TWO COP1ES TO STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH (address above) WITH SELF-ADDRESSED
VELOPE STAMPED OR MARKED "VIA -STATE MESSENGER".

. Department of Health: Fill in below if request cannot be met. Copiles requested
above cannot be furnished because

CERTIFIED COI'IES SECTION
Research, Planning & Statistics Office

By

SN 1269 (9/85)
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Department of Social Services & Housing

NOTIr1CATION OF DISPOSITION OF APPLICATION

CUULIC YYCLLAIT LIIVISIULNE

]
E !
vy

Date

To:
; § & i T
Case No.
; < 7y . . -
b~ v Lo A Y o STTERRS o
) - s ~ : - ‘. - =
. : 0 Y A Cat Recipient
%: s e, % il
Cat. Recipient
3
\,-.‘7_\ ) 1\ P | = t o
Dear 3 :“ DA ;‘ ‘ : ‘?\_ AN Y
Cat. Recipient i

You have been determined:

C s

service

1. &4 Eligible D Presumptively (Temporarily) eligible for
effective__ >+ - if
(Date)
A T - amimt . ; . ;
a. ML ST SIS A S i.\ Py

4
R ‘\,.

(Type of éervice(s))

~ i N < ¢
e S S . : ;3 -~
ity b R0 AR ~

Nt
o

will be provided by

i beginnin
- (POS Provider(s)) & ng

\‘w"—/‘.’-’“‘
b. Monthly payment of $ for

(Date)

will be sent to

(Type of Service)

beginning

(Date)

Payee (Optional)

You must send to the social worker a monthly bill or receipt from the service provider for all payments made if you

make cash payments and want reimbursement.

Social services will be provided by'*«-l"‘l ARG \ﬂ nELos T e 7 S /
(Unit) phone)
2. D Ineligible for social services because
(Cite Specific Reason
and Applicable Manual Sections)
D Service Cost Payments being made while you were presumptively (temporarily) eligible end on

(Last Day)

3. D You requested withdrawal of your application for

on . MS 4025 b.3.
(Date)

{Service)

What to do if you do not agree with this decision:

application.

1. You have the right to a Fair Hearing — a chance to tell the Fair Hearing Officer your side of the
story. You must ask the Department for the hearing within 90 days of the date of this notice.

2. If you were presumptively (temporarily) eligible and request a Fair Hearing, no benefits will be paid
pending the hearing decision. However, if the decision is in your favor, the Department will pay for
costs incurred for services provided while the Fair Hearing request was pending and, on presentation
of a bill or receipt for payment of Title XX services applied for, costs incurred from the date of

orker Unit

DSSH-1504 (6/78) Destroy all superseded copies.

P A PSSR

EaTat it

Telephone
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NEXT

B8

c/9

e

FCI (S o N o S o0

e O Ry = O WO MY

S (R W
3 ORT
iy IE

3%

CE04

* e

N

KE Y

Do010780
STATUE  ACTIVE

CLITENT NG

Qonnosze’?

0000033868
oooN033871
Doooo33eT2
DOODO33873
0000024213
000034215

LASE

1

MAME

P
i

F

CALE MaAME

AWMLY MEMBER

ACOL,

ACOL

JAYL IR

B

SUMMARY

JA L LI

KEHCS 04

o0/00/0000
0L/ 10/1970
na/20/19%7 r

05,701,168
00/00/06000
00/00/0000

SEL NO _ END DATA
0-007 1831368 6/01/81





